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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

4080
3404

W159615
50 SEK

Saab 9000 -93
Seat Heating Switches 

SAAB 9000 CD B234L AUTOMAT 4DR SED BENSIN
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A

4080
3404

W159616
50 SEK

Saab 9000 -93
Seat Heating Switches 

SAAB 9000 CD B234L AUTOMAT 4DR SED BENSIN
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A

4085
3404

W135729
50 SEK

Saab 9000 -92
Seat Heating Switches 

9000 I16 CC65D 2.0 CS B202I MANUELL 5DR BENSIN
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A

4085
3404

W135730
50 SEK

Saab 9000 -92
Seat Heating Switches 

9000 I16 CC65D 2.0 CS B202I MANUELL 5DR BENSIN
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A

4080
3404

W130575
150 SEK

Saab 9000 -90
Seat Heating Switches 

9000 I16 CC45B 2.3 B234I MANUELL 4DR BENSIN
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A

4080
3404

W130573
150 SEK

Saab 9000 -90
Seat Heating Switches 

9000 I16 CC45B 2.3 B234I MANUELL 4DR BENSIN
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A

4060
3404

W138968
100 SEK

Saab 9000 -88
Seat Heating Switches 

 
1988

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A

4060
3404

W138971
100 SEK

Saab 9000 -88
Seat Heating Switches 

 
1988

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A


